Security Code : 511507
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2012

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

Shareholding Pattern
USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.

Quarter Ending : September 2012
Date End: 30 Sep 2012

0 0.00 0.00
810200 100.00 0.00
810200 100.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

2544500
Asa% As a % of Number As a

of (A+B)  (A+B+C) of shares % of



(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1) Indian

Individuals /
Hindu Undivided Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Financial
Institutions / Banks

Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

18

20

20

32

2155

12

406485

572350

978835

978835

192900

192900

26966

1089172

255377

323685

562350

886035

886035

192900

192900

11366

481117

57277

15.98

22.49

38.47

38.47

7.58

7.58

1.06

42.80

10.04

15.98

22.49

38.47

38.47

7.58

7.58

1.06

42.80

10.04

Total No.
of Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Any Others

(Specify) 2 1250 1250 0.05 0.05 0 0.00
Clearing 2 1250 1250 0.05 0.05 0 0.00
Members
Sub Total 2201 1372765 551010 53.95 53.95 0 0.00
Total Public 2202 1565665 743910 61.53 61.53 0 0.00
shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B) 2222 2544500 1629945 100.00 100.00 0 0.00
(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Receipts have been
issued
Q) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 2222 2544500 1629945 0.00 100.00 0 0.00
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.



Shareholding Pattern
USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD

Scrip Code : 511507 Quarter ending : September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

1 T Adinarayana 309385 1216 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

2 Tunuguntla Bhagya 20,500 081 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Lakshmi

3 M China Babu 1,000 004 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

4 THPS Kumar 10,600 0.42 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

S Suresh

Sunku Vishnu
Charan

K Nirmala Sewani
Y Nayudamma
Navnethraja

Nitin Raj Sinha
BVS Rama Krishna

K Rajamani
Ravindranath
Tagore T

S
Chidambaranathan

Smita Sinha
Amit Raj Sinha

Dharani Devi C

BVV
Satyanarayana

Sigachi Chloro
Chemicals Pvt Ltd

Krishnaraj
Securities Pvt Ltd

Total

7,500

25,000

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500

2,500

2,500

5,000

2,500
2,500

2,500

2,500

10,000

5,62,350

9,78,835

0.29

0.98

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.20

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.39

22.10

38.47

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Scrip Code : 511507

Shareholding Pattern

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD

Quarter ending : September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of

shares

Andra Pradesh
Industrial
Development
Corporation

Sunku Vishnu
Charan

Kulkarni Bhagavan

Total

192900

51700

36700

281300

7.58

2.03

1.44

11.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Scrip Code : 511507

Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Nil

Total

Shareholding Pattern

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD

Quarter ending : September 2012

0.00

0.00


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Scrip Code : 511507

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1 Nil

Total

Shareholding Pattern

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD

Quarter ending : September 2012

0.00

0.00


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD

Scrip Code : 511507 Quarter ending : September 2012

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by '‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

1 Nil Nil 0.00
Total

0.00


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

