# USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD.

Security Code: 511507  Date Begin: 01 Jul 2012				Quarter	Ending : Sept Date End : 3	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of to partly paid-u		As a % of t	otal no. of sh company	ares of the
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0.00	0.0		
held by public	810200		100.00	0.0		
Total	810200		100.00	0.00		
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities		
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0.00			0.00
held by public	0		0.00		0.00	
Total	0		0.00			0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant		As a % of total no. of warrants		As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00				0.00
held by public	0		0.00			0.00
Total	0		0.00			0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	2544500					
Category of Shareholder  No. of Shareholders	Total No.	No. of Shares held in naterialized Form	In Total Shareh a % of Total Shareh		tal No. of otherwise	
			As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of

							of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	18	406485	323685	15.98	15.98	0	0.00
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	2	572350	562350	22.49	22.49	0	0.00
Sub Total	20	978835	886035	38.47	38.47	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	20	978835	886035	38.47	38.47	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	1	192900	192900	7.58	7.58	0	0.00
Sub Total	1	192900	192900	7.58	7.58	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	32	26966	11366	1.06	1.06	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	2155	1089172	481117	42.80	42.80	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	12	255377	57277	10.04	10.04	0	0.00

Total No.

Any Others (Specify)	2	1250	1250	0.05	0.05	0	0.00
Clearing Members	2	1250	1250	0.05	0.05	0	0.00
Sub Total	2201	1372765	551010	53.95	53.95	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	2202	1565665	743910	61.53	61.53	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	2222	2544500	1629945	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	2222	2544500	1629945	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

#### Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- $2.\ For\ definitions\ of\ Promoter\ and\ Promoter\ Group,\ refer\ to\ Clause\ 40A.$
- 3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.



#### **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter ending: September 2012

Total shares

## Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Sl.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details of Shares held		Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	T Adinarayana	3,09,385	12.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Tunuguntla Bhagya Lakshmi	20,500	0.81	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	M China Babu	1,000	0.04	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	T H P S Kumar	10,600	0.42	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	Total	9,78,835	38.47	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
20	Krishnaraj Securities Pvt Ltd	5,62,350	22.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
19	Sigachi Chloro Chemicals Pvt Ltd	10,000	0.39	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
18	B V V Satyanarayana	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
17	Dharani Devi C	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
16	Amit Raj Sinha	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
15	Smita Sinha	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
14	S Chidambaranathan	5,000	0.20	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	Ravindranath Tagore T	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	K Rajamani	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	BVS Rama Krishna	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
10	Nitin Raj Sinha	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Navnethraja	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Y Nayudamma	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	K Nirmala Sewani	2,500	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Sunku Vishnu Charan	25,000	0.98	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	S Suresh	7,500	0.29	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



#### **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter ending: September 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

		Details of warrants		Details of con	vertible securities	Total shares (including underlying			
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	number of warrants		% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Andra Pradesh Industrial Development Corporation	192900	7.58	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
2	Sunku Vishnu Charan	51700	2.03	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
3	Kulkarni Bhagavan	36700	1.44	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total	281300	11.06	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	



#### **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter ending: September 2012

#### **Details of Locked-in Shares**

Nil

SI. No.

Name of the Shareholder

No. of Shares

Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

Total 0.00

0.00



### **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter ending: September 2012

## **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00



#### **USHAKIRAN FINANCE LTD**

Scrip Code: 511507 Quarter ending: September 2012

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

	Total			0.00
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
Sl. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares